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The facility is in compliance with the requirement
of 42 CFR Part 283, Subpart B for Long Term
Care Facilities during a recertification survey.

LABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE TITLE (X6) DATE

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*} dencles a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that
other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. {See instructions.} Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable €0 days
following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14
days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued
program participation.
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Surveyor; 27871

This Life Safety Code{LSC) survey was
conducted as per The Code of Federal Register
at 42 CFR 483.70(a), using the 2000 Existing :
Health Care section of the LSC and its referenced AN 24 2014
publications. This building is type V construction , R ’
one slory with a compiete automatic sprinkler
system,

The Deficlencles determined during the survey
area s follows;

NFPA 101 UFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD K018

K018
858aE
Doors protesting corridor opanings in other than
required enclosures of vertical openings, exits, or
hazardous areas are substantial doors, such as
those constructed of 1% inch solld-bonded core
wood, or capable of resisting fire for at jeast 20
minutes. Ooors i sprinklered buildings are only
required to resist the passage of smoke. Therels
no impediment to the closing of the doors, Doars
are provided with 8 means suitable for keeping
the door closad, Dutch doors meeting 19.3.6.3.6
are permitted.  19.3.6.3

Roller latches are prohibited by CMS regulations
in all health care facilities.

This STANDARD is not met as evidenced by:

LABORATORY DIREQTOR'S OR PROVIDERISUPPLIER EPRESENT.:\TNE'S SIEMNATURE TITLE )ﬂeiﬁ'E
Mﬁm Eb&(\u—\x\)e E\i»re_c\or ! ll _ ’

Any daflciancy stalemant ending with an asterisk (%) denates a deficfency which the instilution may be excused from correcting providing It Is determinad that
other safeguards provide ufficient protection 1o the patients. (See instructions.) Excapt for nursing liomes, the findings atated abova any disclosable 90 daya
following tha date of survey whether or not a pian of correttion is provided, For nursing hamez, (o above findings and plans of corractiun ara disclosabla 34
days follawing the date these documents are mads available to the facifty. If daficiencles are cited, an approved plah of comectlon 15 raquisite 10 continued

program participation.
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K018 Continued From page 1 Ko18
Surveyor; 27871 Doors to kitchen and vending areas 1/10/14
Based on abservations and staff interview at hove been adjusted e latch and dose
approximately 8:30 am onward, the following for smuke t1ght seat, 'Will cominue to chegk
items wera noncompliance, specific findings door iatches weekly to ensure safety
include: door to kitchen across from room 308 compliance
and door to employee vending area did not close
and latch for smoke tight seal.
42 CFR 483,70(a)
K 050{ NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD K 050
S5=E
Fire drills are hald at unexpected times under
varying conditlons, at least quarterly on each shift.
The st.aff Is familiar with procedures and Is aware
that drills are part of established routine,
Responsibilty for planning and conducting drills is
assigned only to competent persons who are
quelified to exercise Jeadership, Where drllls are
conductad between 9 PM and 6 AM a coded
announcement may be used instead of audible
alams. 19.7.1.2
This STANDARD Is not met as evidenced by
Surveyor; 27871
Based on observations and staff interview al Staff members have been In-serviced on 1/24/14
approximately 8:30 am onward, the folfowing fire procedures, and tocations of pull stations.
items were noncompllance, specific findings In-services for the staffwilf take ploce twice a
include: staff that was interview at tme of survey year golng forwrard 1o ensure safety compltancs
did not have knowledge of the location of puli standards ace met.
station to activate fire alarm system.,
42 CFR 483.70(a)
K 061 { NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD K 061
88=&
Required automatic sprinkier systems have
valves supervised so that at lenst & local alarm
Facdliy 10: 023552 If continuation shoat Page 2 of 4
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K 061 Cantinued From page 2 K 061

will sound when the valves are closed. NFPA
72,8721

This STANDARD s not met as evidenced by:
Surveyor: 27871

Based on observations and staff interview at
approximately 8:30 am onward, the following
ltems were noncompliance, specific findings
Include: accelerator valve on dry system for old
section of building is not electrical
supervised(riser room locatlon is at old entrance
of building).

42 CFR 483,70(a)

K 062 } NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD
85=E
Required autornatic sprinkler systems are
confinuously maintalned in refiable operating
condltion and are inspected and tested
periodically. 19.7.8, 4.6.12, NFPA 13, NFPA
25,975

This STANDARD 15 not met as evidenced by
Surveyor. 27871

Based on observations and staff interview at
approximately 8:30 am onward, the foliowing
items were noncorapliance, specific findings
include:

1. heater in hot hox for back flow valves at front
of bullding is not werking,

2. sprinkler head behind nurge station in old
section were fire alarm control panel is located

Koéz

Supervisor for accelerator valve I$ on order.
The unit will be Instolled by: Carolinn Fire
Prosection. Wil contloue 1o ensura sprinklar
system(s) are Inspectad and serviced quariechy

1. Hot box [hester) laralied and funcileral
This unit Wil contlnue to Inspected on L

a quarterly basls 1o ensure functionally o

compllance

2. Sprinkier head(s) behind front nurses
station and kitchen areas are replacad

and functional, Thase units are inspectad
on a quartedy basls.

.

{n progmut

1/14/14

12414
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K 062 | Continued From page 3 K 062
had paint on buib,
3. sprinkler heads in kitchen show signs of being
corroded.
42 CFR 483,70(a)
Faclity ID: 923852 it cantinuation ghaet Page 4 of 4
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Surveyor; 27871

Thig Life Safety Code(l.SC) survey was
conducted as per The Code of Federal Register
at 42 CFR 483,70(a), using the 2000 Existing
Health Care seslion of the LSC and its referenced
publications. This building is type 11{211)
construction , one story with a complete
automatic sprinkfer system.

Mo deficlencies were determined during the
survey:

LABORATORY DIRECTORS OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE TYLE 0) OATE

\! ! :
de. Live l
Any deficiancy statement ending with an wstertsk () denotes & deficiency which the InsUttilon may bo excused from correcting providing it s dalorminad that
othar safaguerds provids sufficient protection o the patients, (Ses Instructions,) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosabla BO days
following the data of survey whether or not a plan of corrsction ks providad. For nursing iomes, the atova fingings and pians of correctlon are dlscipsable 14
days following the data thesa documants are made svallebla to the faclily. |f deficiencies are cifed, an approved plan of comaction Is requisite to continued
program participation,
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